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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2011 Sat 54947 13737

Jan - 2011 Sun 70702 11784

Jan - 2011 Wkdy 434515 20691

Feb - 2011 Sat 50081 12520

Feb - 2011 Sun 42511 10628

Feb - 2011 Wkdy 409440 20472

Mar - 2011 Sat 55811 13953

Mar - 2011 Sun 44900 11225

Mar - 2011 Wkdy 492653 21420

Apr - 2011 Sat 85426 17085

Apr - 2011 Sun 50610 12653

Apr - 2011 Wkdy 458844 21850

May - 2011 Sat 77360 19340

May - 2011 Sun 93852 15642

May - 2011 Wkdy 498917 23758

Jun - 2011 Sat 91061 22765

Jun - 2011 Sun 75365 18841

Jun - 2011 Wkdy 563837 25629

Jul - 2011 Sat 117368 23474

Jul - 2011 Sun 106554 17759

Jul - 2011 Wkdy 512350 25618

Aug - 2011 Sat 106508 26627

Aug - 2011 Sun 83620 20905

Aug - 2011 Wkdy 598199 26009

Sep - 2011 Sat 80534 20134

Sep - 2011 Sun 83230 16646

Sep - 2011 Wkdy 529653 25222

Oct - 2011 Sat 95303 19061

Oct - 2011 Sun 74347 14869

Oct - 2011 Wkdy 498804 23753

Nov - 2011 Sat 74945 18736

Nov - 2011 Sun 70979 14196

Nov - 2011 Wkdy 498116 23720

Dec - 2011 Sat 88331 17666

Dec - 2011 Sun 57398 11480

Dec - 2011 Wkdy 505980 24094

Date Count

2011-12-01 32104

2011-12-02 26417

2011-12-03 - Sat 15585

2011-12-04 - Sun 11886

2011-12-05 23830

2011-12-06 22702

2011-12-07 24656

2011-12-08 23835

2011-12-09 24993

2011-12-10 - Sat 16153

2011-12-11 - Sun 13357

2011-12-12 29996

2011-12-13 23960

2011-12-14 23006

2011-12-15 25263

2011-12-16 26234

2011-12-17 - Sat 20720

2011-12-18 - Sun 8169

2011-12-19 22501

2011-12-20 22468

2011-12-21 19017

2011-12-22 25350

2011-12-23 22801

2011-12-24 - Sat 19565

Link Ridership Estimates as of 1 12 2012 6:23 a

2011-12-24 - Sat 19565

2011-12-25 - Sun 7509

2011-12-26 - Sun 16476

2011-12-27 21745

2011-12-28 20673

2011-12-29 22164

2011-12-30 22265

2011-12-31 - Sat 16309


